
10 StagecoachWest Denton Park - Denton Burn - Newcastle - North Kenton
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

West Denton Park, Burnham Avenue
Lemington Road Ends, A69 Slip Road
Denton Burn, West Road
Newcastle Crematorium, West Road
Newcastle C.A.V Campus, Westgate Rd
Newcastle Central Stn, Westgate Road
Newcastle Haymarket, St Mary's Place
Kenton Park Shops
North Kenton, Kenton Library
North Kenton, Delamere Road
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Via: Burnham Avenue, Combe Drive, Union Hall Road, Lemington Road Ends Slip Road, Roman Way, A69, West Road, Westgate Road, Grainger Street, Pilgrim Street, 
St Mary's Place, Barras Bridge, Claremont Road, Kenton Road, Kenton Lane, Hillsview Avenue, Delamere Road



10 StagecoachNorth Kenton - Newcastle - Denton Burn - West Denton Park
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

North Kenton, Delamere Road 
Kenton Shops, Halewood Ave 
Kenton Park Shops
Newcastle, John Dobson Street
Newcastle Central Stn, Neville Street
Newcastle C.A.V Campus, Westgate Rd
Newcastle Crematorium
Denton Burn, West Road
Lemington Road Ends, A69 Slip Road
West Denton Park, Burnham Avenue

0946
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0952
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1008
1014
1019
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1028

Then
at

these
mins.
past
the

hour

46
50
52
01
08
14
19
21
24
28

until

1546
1550
1552
1601
1608
1614
1619
1621
1624
1628

1646
1650
1652
1701
1708
1714
1719
1721
1724
1728

1746
1750
1752
1801
1808
1814
1819
1821
1824
1828

Via: Delamere Road, Hillsview Avenue, Halewood Avenue, Kenton Lane, Kenton Road, Claremont Road, Barras Bridge, John Dobson Street, Pilgrim Street, Grainger Street, 
Neville Street , Westgate Road, West Road, A69, A69 Lemington Slip Road, Hospital Lane, Combe Drive, Burnham Avenue

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein

ve



11 StagecoachWest Denton - Newcastle - North Kenton
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

West Denton Shops
Slatyford, Pooley Road
Denton Burn, West Road
Newcastle Crematorium, West Road
Newcastle C.A.V Campus, Westgate Rd
Newcastle Central Stn, Westgate Road
Newcastle Haymarket, St Mary's Place
Kenton Park Shops
North Kenton, Kenton Library
North Kenton, Delamere Road

0959
1003
1007
1008
1014
1020
1026
1036
1039
1042

1019
1023
1027
1028
1034
1040
1046
1056
1059
1102
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Via: West Denton Way Turning Circle, West Denton Way, Stamfordham Road, Pooley Road, Slatyford Lane, West Road, Westgate Road, Grainger Street, Pilgrim Street, 
St Mary's Place, Barras Bridge, Claremont Road, Kenton Road, Kenton Lane, Hillsview Avenue, Delamere Road



11 StagecoachNorth Kenton - Newcastle - West Denton
Effective: 26/12/2018
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Boxing Day

North Kenton, Delamere Road
Kenton Shops, Halewood A
Kenton Park Shops
Newcastle, John Dobson Street
Newcastle Central Stn, Neville Street
Newcastle C.A.V Campus, Westgate Rd
Newcastle Crematorium
Denton Burn, Slatyford Lane
Slatyford, Pooley Road
West Denton Shops
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Via: Delamere Road, Hillsview Avenue, Halewood Avenue, Kenton Lane, Kenton Road, Claremont Road, Barras Bridge, John Dobson Street, Pilgrim Street, Grainger Street, 
Neville Street , Westgate Road, West Road, Slatyford Lane, Pooley Road, Stamfordham Road, West Denton Way, West Denton Way Turning Circle

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein
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